Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

WD Green
s

(Intenso)

Uriin

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitér
Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribitér Garantili)

Patriot P220 128GB 550/480MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205S128G25)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Marka

Team

Intenso

Hilevel

Pny

Kioxia

Wd

Samsung

Samsung

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,18 USD

14,70 USD

22,05 USD

31,39 USD

42,00 USD

61,95 USD

84,00 USD

492,45

usb

15,75 USD

29,40 USD

31,50 USD

35,70 USD



WD Blue
SAS10
Az

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/480G

Sandisk

Hilevel

Wd

Kingston

Kingston

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

63,00 USD

68,25 USD

68,25 USD



